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smart & reliable connections

SpeedFIX compression fitting
ltem number 2855001501

Technical data

Connection size 1 (AGT)
Connection size 2 (AG2)
Connection type 1 (AT1)
Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)
Suitable for

Clamping range
Colour

Material

Material moulded seal
Material clamping ring

A

W =

G 3/4
15 mm
Euro cone
33.2 mm
33.2 mm
20.5 mm
30 mm

Copper, precision steel or stainless steel tubes with a wall thickness
= 1mm according fo DIN EN 1057, DIN EN 10305-2 and DIN
EN 10312, Euro cone

15 mm
nickel-plated
Nickel-plated brass
EPDM

Brass blank

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
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smart & reliable connections

SpeedFIX compression fitting
ltem number 2855001501

Material union nut
Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature
heating

Max. operating temperature
drinking water

Compliance
Registration number UA
DIN

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

4.0
- N

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice

Nickel-plated brass
10 bar
120 °C

95 °C

UBA
R-15.2.3-21-17214
EN ISO 228-1

100
4033878205051
0.112 kg
ECO11042
ECO11042
ECO11042
22-56-92-02
84818039
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